The SVF Series SBC9 Sanitary Ball Valve is the newest member to our CleanTECH™
family of high purity products. The SBC9 is an ideal, competitively priced solution
for manual and automated ball valve requirements in semiconductor, food &
beverage, dairy, flavorings, cosmetic and fragrance applications.
Three piece investment cast stainless steel
TFM 1600TM cavity filled seat and body seal material
complies with FDA CFR Title 21 Part 177.1550
Locking device helps prevent accidental operation

DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CV, TORQUE
SBC9 - PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
HOW TO ORDER SERIES SBC9 BALL VALVES
BALL & STEM MATERIAL
6 = 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF8M Ball
SUS316 Stem
SERIES
SBC9
SB9=
Non-
cavity
filled
seat
BODY & END MATERIAL
6 = 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF8M Body
CF8M 316 TR Ends
CF3M 316L ETO Ends
05 = 1/2”
07 =  3/4”
10 = 1”
15 = 1-1/2”
20 = 2”
25 = 2-1/2”
30 = 3”
40 = 4”
BODY SEAL
A = TFM1600TM
Example Description: Stainless Steel Body & Ends, Stainless Steel Ball & Stem, TFM1600TM Seats, TFM1600TM Body Seal, Tri-Clamp Ends, 1/2” Size
ENDS
TR = Tri-Clamp
ETO = Extended Tube OD
Order Example: (SBC966AATR05)
* At full differential pressure for clean fluids with TFM1600TM Seats
SIZE
SBC9 6 6 A A TR 05
SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • 13560 Larwin Circle • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel: 1.800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114
Sales@SVF.net • Visit our website: www.SVF.net • © SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • Specifications subject to change without notice
Specifications subject to change. Please visit www.SVF.net for the latest updates on this Data Sheet. All Data Sheets posted on our website supersede all prior publications • [Document #DDS-SBC9-11_2010 • Series SBC9 Data Sheet - 05/15/2011]
SEAT
A = TFM1600TM
3.54
3.54